D
A
TA
S
H
EE
T
w

Fax +1 (602) 437-1731
Corporate Headquarters
50 Minuteman Road
Andover, MA 01810-1008 USA
+1 (978) 967-1401
+1 (866) 627-6951
Fax +1 (978) 256-3599
Figure 1 - Part Numbers
Figure 2 - Part Numbering Matrix
Example Part Number:  W3J1G72K-1600B3M
Need More Help?
Contact Mercury’s Secure Memory application engineering team at
DDR3 SDRAM MCPs
Size Organization Part Number Data Rate (Mb/s) Voltage (V) Package Dimensions Temperature
1GB 128M x 64 W3J128M64X-XPBX 800-1333 K=1.35, G=1.5 375 PBGA 21.5mm x 20.5mm C, I, M
1GB 128M x 72 W3J128M72X-XPBX 800-1333 K=1.35, G=1.5 375 PBGA 21.5mm x 20.5mm C, I, M
1GB 128M x 64 W3J128M64X-XLBX 800-1600 K=1.35, G=1.5 375 PBGA 21.5mm x 20.5mm C, I, M
1GB 128M x 72 W3J128M72X-XLBX 800-1600 K=1.35, G=1.5 375 PBGA 21.5mm x 20.5mm C, I, M
2GB 512M x 32 W3J512M32X(T)-XB3X 800-1333 K=1.35, G=1.5 204 PBGA 10mm x 14.5mm C, I, M
4GB 512M x 64 W3J512M64X-XPBX 800-1600 K=1.35, G=1.5 543 PBGA 23mm x 32mm C, I, M
4GB 512M x 64 W3J512M64X-XPB2X 800-1600 K=1.35, G=1.5 543 PBGA 23mm x 32mm C, I, M
4GB 512M x 72 W3J512M72X-XPBX 800-1600 K=1.35, G=1.5 543 PBGA 23mm x 32mm C, I, M
4GB 512M x 72 W3J512M72X-XPB2X 800-1600 K=1.35, G=1.5 543 PBGA 23mm x 32mm C, I, M
4GB 512M x 64 W3J512M64X-XLBX 800-1600 K=1.35, G=1.5 543 PBGA 23mm x 32mm C, I, M
4GB 512M x 64 W3J512M64X-XLB2X 800-1600 K=1.35, G=1.5 543 PBGA 23mm x 32mm C, I, M
4GB 512M x 72 W3J512M72X-XLBX 800-1600 K=1.35, G=1.5 543 PBGA 23mm x 32mm C, I, M
4GB 512M x 72 W3J512M72X-XLB2X 800-1600 K=1.35, G=1.5 543 PBGA 23mm x 32mm C, I, M
4GB HD 512M x 64 W3J512M64X(T)-XHDX ** 800-1600 K=1.35, G=1.5 399 PBGA 14mm x 21.5mm C, I, M
4GB HD 512M x 72 W3J512M72X(T)-XHDX ** 800-1600 K=1.35, G=1.5 399 PBGA 14mm x 21.5mm C, I, M
8GB 8GB x 64 W3J1G64X-XPBX ** 800-1600 K=1.35, G=1.5 543 PBGA 24.5mm x 32mm C, I, M
8GB 8GB x 72 W3J1G72X-XPBX 800-1600 K=1.35, G=1.5 543 PBGA 24.5mm x 32mm C, I, M
W  3J  XXMXX  X  T  -  X  XX  X  X
MERCURY SYSTEMS
DDR3 SDRAM:
CONFIGURATION: